)
D
)

DOSSARD
1 233
2 243
3 214
4 245
5 235
6 213
7 225
8 224
9 222
10 231
11 234
12 223
13 241
14 244
15 242
16 232

NOM
TADDEO / PERESTRELO
MOUREAU / FAUCHER
SALLERAS / BASTIEN
WARNAN / LEHMANN
VAISSIERE /
MEROT / BLANC
SIMON / BARDON
DUMESNIL / DEBIN
CARPE / BANCEL
BOUVOT / RADENAC
VAILLAT / VAILLAT
D...CHAUT / IVARS
DESCAMPS / AMIRAT
RATHEAU / LAURE
LECLERC / JEREZ
CHESNEAU / VERGER

PRENOM
CLEMENCE / SARAH
MALLAURY / LOUISE

NOEMIE / MARIE
LEONIE / CINDY
SANDRINE /
JULIE / JADE
LOUANNE / ORLANE
CHLOE / MARINE
BETTY / CLAUDIE
MELANIE / JENNIFER
MARIE / LUDIVINE
LEA / MANON
JESSICA / LAURA

JULIETTE / MARIE-ALICE
STEPHANIE / CAROLE

ALISON / ELODIE

SEXE /sx
FF | 1
FF | 2
FF | 3
FF | 4

2
FF | 5
FF | 6
FF | 7
FF | 8
FF | 9
FF | 10
FF | 11
FF | 12
FF | 13
FF | 14
FF | 15

DUO Hyrox Feminin

CAT /cat
FEM| 1
FEM | 2
FEM| 3
FEM | 4
FEM| 2
FEM| 5
FEM| 6
FEM | 7
FEM| 8
FEM| 9
FEM | 10
FEM | 11
FEM | 12
FEM | 13
FEM | 14
FEM | 15

PARCOURS

DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
DUO Hyrox LeKrew x MUC
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TEMPS
00:55:29
01:02:48
01:04:08
01:05:04
01:05:50
01:06:06
01:07:31
01:09:12
01:09:45
01:10:42
01:10:59
01:12:52
01:14:37
01:15:18
01:16:42
01:20:08

CLUB
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